The Assam State Textbook Productmn and Publication Corporatlon Limited
o (A Govt of Assam_Undertakmg)
CASH FLOW STATEME NT FOR THE YEAR 2017-18
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(Amount in Rs)

Particulars =

Figures as at the

Figures as at the'en
0f31.03.17

A. |CASH FLOW FROM: OPERATING ACTlVlTlES
Net Profit before tax as per»Proﬁt & Loss Account ;
Add/(Less): Ad)ustments
Depreciation & Amomsanon Expenses

Depreciation Ad]ustment Due to. Change in A/C Pollcy
Effect of Transitional Adjustment of Deprecxatmn :
Interest Income

Finance Costs :

Net Prior Year Adlustments i

Preliminary Expenses ertten off

Operating Profit before workmg capltal changes
Adjustment for changein:
(Increase)/Decrease‘in lnventorles L
(Increase)/Decrease in Trade: Recelvables

: (Increase) /Decrease in Loans & Advances & Other Current
Assets : : : i
Increase/(Decrease) in Current Llablhtles
Cash generated from Operatlons

Direct Taxes Paid : i
[Net Cash Flow from operating activiti'es_"' ’

B. |CASH FLOW FROM: lNVESTIN G ACTlVlTlES

. |Acquisition of Fixed Assets Sk
Investment i in Capital Work-m Progress

{Increase in lnvestment 5

Interest received = : : :

Movementin loans & Advances -~ = - - s

G CASH FLOW FROM FINANC[NG ACTIVITIES- S

: Issue of Share Capital : L
|Increase . (Decrease) in'‘Bank Borrowmgs
Increase / (Decrease):i m Other: Borrowings
Increase /. (Decrease) in Share Apphcat:on :
|Interest Paid :
Changes In Long Term Erovisions
Share Premium Received

NET INCREASE / (DECREASE) IN CASH AND CAS
|EQUIVALENTS (A+B+C)

Cash & Cash Equivalents at the beginni_ng of the'yea
Cash & Cash Equivalents at the Closing of they

5,77,06,832.93

16,19,640.00

72,28,696.00

6,65,55,168.93

-8,17,47,987.16
14,74,54,872.70

-9,73,86,743.60

1,15,41,162.00

4,64,16,472.87

4,64,16,472.87

-1,44,391.00

-72,28,696.00

-73,73,087.00

3,90,43,385.87

2,46,37,057.57
6,36,80,443.44

3,90,43,385.87

ngmﬁcant acccountmg pollc1es and notes on accounts (Note 1-30)
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